

1st on A/c Bill

Name of the work-

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement-

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

01

the measurements relating to each work)					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Constr of Road from Sidh					
to Sampatoli seema under					
MMGSY (S.C)					
Agency - Amarnath Jha					
Agreement No - 17-SBD/2020-21					
Date of Commence 04.06.2020					
Date of Completion - 03.06.2021					
Agreement value ₹ 217,52,557.00					
Rate: - 7.70% below					
Date of Measurement - 22/06 & 25/06/20					

C/D work

① C/PW excavation in foundation

— do — do all complete job

$$2 \times 6.45 \times 1.40 \times 1.50 = 27.09 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 4.20 \times 1.53 \times 0.20 = 5.03 \text{ m}^3$$

$$32.12 \text{ m}^3$$

$$32.12 \text{ m}^3 \times 0.5 \text{ Nos} = 160.60 \text{ m}^3$$

② Pro p.c.c m/s in foundation

— do — do all complete job

$$2 \times 6.45 \times 1.40 \times 0.150 = 2.709 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 5.24 \times 1.53 \times 0.214 = 1.879 \text{ m}^3$$

$$4.588 \text{ m}^3$$

$$4.588 \text{ m}^3 \times 0.5 \text{ Nos} = 22.94 \text{ m}^3$$

③ Pro p.c.c m/s in sub-structure

— do — do all complete job

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
3. 1st R/L B.M.					
1/1 Port & heavy masonry B.M. & pillar					
— do — do all complete job					
p-09, 24 Nos @	24	15.92	each	R	58,702.00
2/2 Closing & grubbing of Road					
land — do — do all complete job					
p-09, 1.054 Nos @	1.054	51133.76	/Nos	R	53895.00
3/6 Excavation for Road way (Box cutting) — do — do all complete job					
p-09, 56.60 m ³ @	56.60	74.16	/m ³	R	4153.00

4/8 Construct Embankment with lead-

1000 m — do — do all complete job

p-09, 1139.32 m³ @

5/9 Construct Embankment with lead-

100 m — do — do all complete job

p-10, 4557.29 m³ @

6/10 Construct Sub-grade shoulder

— do — do all complete job

p-10, 1367.20 m³

p-16, 663.57 m³

2030.77 m³

@

136.86/m³ R 3,59,162.00

GO R 13,14,157.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
					Rf Rs 13,14,157-00
8/11 Const. of (in) Ag. 2 with sym ac/c					
— d. do all complete job					
P-10	2121.29 m ²				
P-14	112.14 m ²				
	2228.29 m ²				
	@ Rs 3162.62/m ²				R 68,55,338.00
8/12 Pos. laying & spreading WBM Gr. 3					
— d. do all complete job					
P-14 & 15	792.844 m ³				
	@ Rs 3878.23/m ³				R 30,74,831.00

9/16 Const. of G.S. Ag. 2 with sym ac/c					
— d. do all complete job					
P-15	30.00 m ²	@ Rs 3062.62/m ²			R 9,18,792.00
10/13 Pos. laying & spreading WBM Gr. 3					
— d. do all complete job					
P-15 ^{Lib}	26.25 m ²				
	56.25 m ²	@ Rs 3878.23/m ²			R 2,18,150.00
11/20 Pos. laying RAMP 2300 mm & HP for Cable					
duct — d. do all complete job					
P-16	67.50 m ²	@ Rs 894.61/m ²			R 60,386.00
12/29 Pos. laying Log. ab. m. m. b. l. x C. h. r. m.					
Sign — d. do all complete job					
P-16	04 Nos	@ Rs 10747.53 each			R 42,990.00

Continuation

Total R 116,57,731.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			Bf	R	116,57,731.00
13/30 E/W excavation in foundation					
— do do all complete job					
P-10, 149.00 m ² @ R 269.32/m ²				R	40,129.00
14/31 PCC m ² in foundation					
— do do all complete job					
P-10, 22.94 m ² @ R 5864.28/m ²				R	1,34,529.00
15/32 PCC m ² in sub-structure					
— do do all complete job					
P-11, 153.95 m ² @ R 6683.65/m ²				R	10,28,948.00

16/33 PCC & laying R.C. NP, 1000 mm &					
H.P. do do all complete job					
P-11, 37.50 m @ R 3656.86/m				R	1,37,132.00
				R	129,98,467.00
17/35 Add Crs @ 120%			(+)		15,59,816.00
18/36 Add L. Crs @ 10%			(+)		1,29,985.00
19/37 Add S. Fee @ 10% on cost of material			(+)		1,40,331.00
				R	148,28,599.00
Less 220% As per Agreement (-)					11,41,802.00
				R	136,86,797.00
Conservative Payment (-)					94,67,778.00
				R	42,19,019.00
Chumelary					
25/05/24					
RE					